AUBURN SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 408
STATEMENT OF DIRECT AND ESTIMATED
OVERLAPPING GENERAL OBLIGATION DEBT

Table 12

AUGUST 31, 2013
PERCENTAGE AMOUNT
DEBT APPLICABLE APPLICABLE
JURISDICTION OUTSTANDING TO ASD No.408 TO ASD No.408
DIRECT GENERAL OBLIGATION DEBT:
Auburn School District No. 408 $143,695,000 100.00 $143,695,000

ESTIMATED OVERLAPPING GENERAL OBLIGATION DEBT:

King County (Note 1) $1,017,263,657 2.32
Pierce County $183,068,506 0.86
Port of Seattle $309,560,000 2.32
Port of Tacoma $189,110,000 0.86
King County Rural Library $135,925,000 3.73
City of Auburn $59,326,700 82.04
City of Kent $60,993,000 0.23
King Co. Hospital District No. 1 $215,615,000 0.74
Valley Regional Fire Authority $16,360,000 93.28
Pierce Co. Fire District No. 22 $2,525,000 7.84
King Co. Fire District No. 39 $7,708,078 0.01
King Co Fire District No. 44 $6,143,422 44.77

Total Estimated Overlapping General Obligation Debt

Total Direct and Estimated Overlapping General Obligation Debt

Note 1: King County debt excludes proprietary type debt, public facilities districts debt

financed from special taxes, and hotel/motel tax financed debt.

$23,600,517
$1,578,550
$7,181,792
$1,630,644
$5,070,003
$48,671,625
$138,309
$1,589,924
$15,261,299
$198,083
$849
$2,750,625

$107,672,219

$251,367,219

Note 2: Source of data: King County Department of Assessments, Pierce County Assessor/Treasurer's Office,

King County Finance and Business Operations Division and certain taxing districts.

107



	TOC.pdf
	table contents

	OrgChart.pdf
	org cht

	TOC_Rev.pdf
	table contents

	TOC_REV3.pdf.pdf
	table contents




