## AUBURN SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 408 STATEMENT OF DIRECT AND ESTIMATED OVERLAPPING GENERAL OBLIGATION DEBT AUGUST 31, 2013

JURISDICTION	DEBT OUTSTANDING	PERCENTAGE APPLICABLE TO ASD No.408	AMOUNT APPLICABLE TO ASD No.408
DIRECT GENERAL OBLIGATION DEBT:			
Auburn School District No. 408	\$143,695,000	100.00	\$143,695,000
ESTIMATED OVERLAPPING GENERAL OBLIGATION DEBT:			
King County (Note 1)	\$1,017,263,657	2.32	\$23,600,517
Pierce County	\$183,068,506	0.86	\$1,578,550
Port of Seattle	\$309,560,000	2.32	\$7,181,792
Port of Tacoma	\$189,110,000	0.86	\$1,630,644
King County Rural Library	\$135,925,000	3.73	\$5,070,003
City of Auburn	\$59,326,700	82.04	\$48,671,625
City of Kent	\$60,993,000	0.23	\$138,309
King Co. Hospital District No. 1	\$215,615,000	0.74	\$1,589,924
Valley Regional Fire Authority	\$16,360,000	93.28	\$15,261,299
Pierce Co. Fire District No. 22	\$2,525,000	7.84	\$198,083
King Co. Fire District No. 39	\$7,708,078	0.01	\$849
King Co Fire District No. 44	\$6,143,422	44.77	\$2,750,625
Total Estimated Overlapping General Obligation Debt			\$107,672,219
Total Direct and Estimated Overlapping General Obligation Debt			\$251,367,219

Note 1: King County debt excludes proprietary type debt, public facilities districts debt financed from special taxes, and hotel/motel tax financed debt.

Note 2: Source of data: King County Department of Assessments, Pierce County Assessor/Treasurer's Office, King County Finance and Business Operations Division and certain taxing districts.